
Mahesana - Ahmedabad MG InterCity Express (UnReserved)/19911 - Exp - WR 
MSH/Mahesana Junction to ADIJ/Ahmedabad Junction MG 

2h 5m - 67 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MSH Mahesana Junction 08:00 0 1 0 58 93 WR
2 UMN Ambliyasan Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 0 1 17 45 WR
3 DNW Dangarwa 08:31 08:32 1m 0 1 26 44 84 WR
4 JUL Jhulasan 08:41 08:42 1m 0 1 32 41 77 WR
5 KLL Kalol Junction 08:56 08:58 2m 0 1 42 38 74 WR
6 SBI Sabarmati Junction 09:31 09:33 2m 0 1 63 8 55 WR
7 ADIJ Ahmedabad Junction

MG
10:05 0 1 67 - WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 04 2024 (14:01)

May 04 2024 (14:01)

1

1


